

Optec Being Certified by USConec to Become MXC® Qualified Assembler

Among the first in China to acquire quality recognition by USConec to provide MXC® assemblies

HONG KONG, March 20, 2016 – Optec Technology Limited, a leader of OEMs and ODMs for high-quality fiber termination solution provider, has certified by USConec to become the Asia first MXC® qualified fiber assembler. Through our Engineering Excellence, we are providing this Next-Generation MXC® fiber assembly product with Superior Performance in a Cost Effective manner.

The newest MXC® optical interconnect solutions utilize the expanded-beam MT technology to provide cutting-edge high-density interconnection. It provides a direct card edge interface to embedded optical engines for a wide variety of equipment interface applications.

Optec certified by USConec as an approved manufacturer to provide fully-customized fiber assemblies using the newest MXC° connector. Our next generation MXC° cable assemblies support the big data evolution, enabling ultra-high connection density that supports up to 64 fibers on a single connector, each operating at 25Gbps for allowing 1.6 terabytes of data transmission per second.

About Optec Technology Limited

Optec Technology Limited is the world's leading fiber termination solutions provider which serves extensive optical networks throughout public and private sectors. Its wide variety of multifibers products includes board mounted solution for embedded optical modules, high-density 40G/100G applications, to MT-based outdoor harsh environment solutions. Please visit www.optec.com.hk for more information.

Optec Technology Limited

Suite 1701, 17/F., North Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 19 Canton Road, Kowloon, Hong Kong

Contacts:

Press Enquiries Sales

marketing@optec.com.hk
Tel: +852 2301 8110
sales@optec.com.hk
Tel: +852 2301 8148